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H pkt | % | pkt | pkt | % | pkt | pkt| % | pkt | pkt | % | pkt [ pki| % | pkt [ pkt | % | pkt | pkt [ % | pkt | pkt | % | pkt | pkt % pkt | pkt | % pkt % % % %
augustowski 27,3|55%| 8,5 |29,6/59%| 9,0 [24,4|49%| 8,2 |32,1(64%| 8,2 |31,4/63%| 7,9 |31,9|64%| 9,3 [31,3|63%| 9,3 |30,7(61%| 8,3 | 30,7 | 61% | 8,5 [26,1(52%| 8,8 |65,8%|18,1%| 61,7% | 18,8%
biatostocki 31,0/62%| 8,9 |30,8|/62%| 8,8 [23,4|{47%| 8,5 |31,7[63%| 8,8 |29,1/58%| 8,1 |29,9|160%| 9,3 [30,3|61%| 9,8 |30,6(61%| 8,3 | 30,0 [ 60% | 8,0 [23,1(46%| 9,1 |62,4%|19,0%| 59,9% | 19,0%
bielski 29,9/60%| 8,3 |30,1|/60%| 8,7 [26,3|53%]| 8,9 |32,8[66%| 8,7 |30,8/62%| 8,1 |29,9|160%| 10,1 (30,7|61%| 9,5 |30,5(61%| 8,6 | 27,8 [ 56% | 8,0 [23,6(47%| 8,4 |60,1%|18,6%| 57,6% | 18,8%
grajewski 28,4|57%| 8,9 |30,1|/60%| 9,1 [23,8/48%| 8,8 |32,0(64%| 8,9 |30,4/61%| 8,5 |31,0|162%| 9,8 [29,8/60%| 9,5 |30,6(61%| 8,3 | 30,1 [ 60% | 8,1 [23,8(48%| 9,4 |63,2%|18,3%| 59,4% | 18,6%
hajnowski 29,1|/58%| 7,8 |30,7|61%| 8,6 [25,9|52%]| 9,0 |32,5[65%| 9,1 |29,9/60%| 8,2 |30,6/61%| 9,7 [30,2|60%| 9,4 |31,1(62%| 8,5 | 28,0 [ 56% | 8,1 [22,9(46%| 8,9 |61,7%|19,4%| 57,8% | 19,5%
kolnenski 27,4|55%| 9,3 |29,2|158%| 9,1 [23,8{48%]| 9,5 |30,8(62%| 9,6 |30,9/62%| 9,1 |29,8|/60%| 9,9 [29,8/60%| 9,4 [29,9/60%| 9,2 | 28,0 [ 56% | 8,1 [24,3(49%]| 9,1 |64,7%|20,0%| 59,3% | 19,4%
fomzynski 29,8/60%| 8,6 |29,8/60%| 8,7 [24,7|49%| 9,3 |32,3[65%| 8,4 |30,0/60%| 8,2 |28,8|/58%]| 10,0 [28,5/57%| 9,5 |31,2(62%| 8,2 | 26,9 | 54% | 8,5 [23,4(47%| 8,8 |60,2%|19,0%| 56,2% | 18,7%
g moniecki 28,1|56%]| 9,0 |29,9|160%]| 9,3 [25,2|50%| 8,5 [31,1[62%| 9,1 |29,9/60%| 8,6 |30,1|60%]| 10,4 [29,8|60%)| 10,0 [29,8(60%| 8,6 | 27,7 | 55% | 7,9 [22,9(46%| 9,4 |60,9%|19,8%| 57,1% | 19,3%
é sejnenski 29,7/59%| 7,9 |28,4|157%| 8,1 [24,8/50%| 9,7 [29,4[59%| 9,1 |31,0/62%| 8,6 |29,0|158%| 10,2 [28,4|57%| 9,9 [29,2(58%| 8,9 | 29,6 | 59% | 7,3 [24,0(48%| 8,5 |60,9%]| 18,8%| 59,3% | 18,7%
2 siemiatycki 29,1/58%| 8,3 |30,8|62%| 8,3 [24,9|50%| 8,8 |33,3[67%| 8,9 |31,1/62%| 8,0 |32,5|/65%]| 9,3 [31,1|62%| 9,3 |31,2(62%| 8,0 | 29,0 [ 58% | 7,6 [24,7(49%| 8,6 |62,5%|18,3%| 60,2% | 19,3%
sokolski 29,7/59%| 8,3 |31,4|/63%| 8,6 [25,7|51%| 8,8 |33,4[67%| 8,6 |31,7(63%| 8,0 |30,7|61%| 9,6 [30,1|60%| 9,7 |31,0(62%| 8,8 | 27,6 | 55% | 7,6 [24,3(49%| 9,5 |63,1%|18,5%| 61,5% | 18,8%
suwalski 28,1|/56%| 8,1 |30,2|60%]| 9,0 [24,1|48%| 8,4 |31,4[63%| 8,9 |29,8/60%| 8,4 |29,4159%| 9,0 (30,2|60%| 8,8 |31,7(63%| 7,8 | 27,9 | 56% | 7,8 [26,2(52%| 8,8 |64,9%]| 18,3%| 58,0% | 18,0%
wysokomazowiecki |29,6/59%| 8,7 |30,7|61%| 8,5 |24,7|49%| 8,7 |31,6/63%| 8,9 |30,3|61%| 8,9 |30,3|61%| 10,0 (30,6/61%| 9,8 |30,6/61%| 9,3 | 28,8 | 58% | 8,1 |25,8(52%| 8,8 |64,3%|19,9% | 60,6% [ 19,0%
zambrowski 28,2|56%| 8,7 |29,0|158%| 8,3 [25,7|51%]| 9,0 |32,1(64%| 9,0 |30,8/62%| 8,4 |29,7|59%| 10,2 [28,8|58%| 9,5 |28,7(57%| 8,9 | 29,1 [ 58% | 8,5 [23,5(47%| 8,7 |62,6%|18,7%| 63,5% | 18,9%
m. Biatystok 32,0/64%| 8,4 |32,8/66%]| 8,4 [27,3|55%]| 8,9 |34,8[70%| 8,5 |33,0/66%| 8,0 |33,0166%| 9,8 [32,7|65%| 9,5 |32,9/66%| 8,4 | 31,3 [ 63% | 8,1 [27,0(/54%| 9,6 |67,5%|18,7%| 65,6% | 19,4%
m. tomza 31,4|/63%| 9,0 |31,8/64%]| 8,9 [27,3|55%]| 9,6 |34,0(68%| 9,6 |32,4/65%| 8,9 |32,0|164%]| 10,3 [32,3|65%| 9,9 |32,5[65%| 9,5 | 30,5 61% | 8,9 [26,7(53%| 9,7 |68,4%|19,4%| 63,9% | 19,6%
m. Suwatki 29,7/59%| 8,4 |32,2|164%| 8,2 [25,8/52%]| 9,3 |33,6(/67%| 9,1 |32,1/64%| 8,7 |31,6/63%]| 10,3 [31,5/63%| 9,6 [30,5(61%| 9,0 | 30,3 [ 61% | 8,7 [24,4(49%| 9,0 |67,6%|20,1%| 61,4% | 19,8%
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2 % % % % % % % % % | % % % % | % % % % | % % % % % % % % | % % %
augustowski 61,0%|19,8%| 56,2% | 16,1% | 67,3%|17,3%| 59,5% | 15,3% [64% | 17%| 65% 16% |69%|19%| 57% 17% [69%( 19% | 58% 20% 67% | 18% 59% 19% |[64%| 15% | 57% 16%
biatostocki 60,0% | 19,6% | 56,5% | 16,7% | 65,6% | 18,4% | 58,7% | 15,2% [ 62% | 17%| 64% 16% |67%|21%| 54% 17% |[70%( 19% | 58% 20% 65% | 19% 57% 19% |[62%]| 18% | 59% 18%
bielski 56,8% | 20,2% | 56,1% | 16,6% | 63,9%|17,9% | 57,3% | 15,5% [ 60% | 16%| 63% 16% | 65%|22%| 55% 18% |[67%( 20% | 58% 20% 65% | 18% 57% 17% |[59%]| 18% | 59% 18%
grajewski 59,8%|19,7% | 58,5% | 16,6% | 65,1% | 19,0% | 58,6% | 15,8% [ 60% | 16% | 65% 16% |68%|20%| 56% 18% |68%( 20% | 59% 21% 66% | 18% 57% 18% [59%]| 18% | 55% 18%
hajnowski 58,3%| 18,9% | 56,0% | 16,9% | 64,7% | 18,5% | 59,4% | 16,3% [ 58% | 18%| 63% 17% |65%|21%| 56% 18% |66%( 21% | 56% 19% 64% | 19% 56% 18% [59%| 18% | 57% 19%
kolnenski 59,4% | 21,2% | 55,7% | 17,4% | 64,8% | 18,4% | 59,4% | 16,1% [61% | 17%| 62% 16% |67%|22%| 55% 18% |68%( 22% | 57% 21% 67% | 19% 57% 19% |[60%| 18% | 55% 18%
tomzynski 57,0% | 18,8% | 53,2% | 16,7% | 62,0% | 18,3% | 55,7% | 16,2% [ 60% | 16% | 62% 15% |66%|20%| 52% 17% |[66%( 19% | 57% 20% 64% | 19% 55% 18% [59%| 17% | 55% 17%
% moniecki 57,9%|21,1%| 53,8% | 17,5% | 61,9% | 18,6% | 56,6% | 16,1% [ 60% | 18% | 61% 16% |62%|21%| 50% 17% |64%( 20% | 56% 21% 64% | 20% 56% 18% |[57%| 19% | 54% 17%
é sejnenski 57,2%|20,4% | 53,1% | 16,4% | 62,1% | 18,2% | 56,4% | 15,1% [59% | 16%| 61% 17% | 64%|21%| 52% 17% |[67%( 19% | 60% 20% 65% | 18% 57% 18% |[61%| 17% | 60% 17%
8 siemiatycki 59,5% | 18,0% | 56,1% | 16,3% | 64,8% | 16,4% | 57,5% | 15,5% [ 61% | 16%| 63% 16% |68%|21%| 57% 17% |67%( 19% | 58% 21% 66% | 20% 58% 18% |[63%]| 18% | 58% 18%
sokolski 61,0%|19,6% | 56,5% | 16,6% | 64,8%|19,0% | 57,5% | 15,5% [ 60% | 18% | 63% 17% |66%|20%| 56% 18% |68%( 19% | 58% 21% 65% | 19% 57% 19% |[61%]| 18% | 56% 18%
suwalski 60,3% | 18,5% | 55,4% | 15,8% | 66,8%|17,3%| 57,2% | 15,5% [63% | 17%| 63% 15% |69%|18%| 56% 16% |70%( 18% | 58% 20% 68% | 17% 56% 17% |[63%| 16% | 56% 17%
wysokomazowiecki | 62,6%|19,1% | 57,6% | 17,4% | 64,0% | 17,5% | 59,3% | 16,3% | 64% | 17%| 65% 17% |68%|20%| 56% 18% |[67%( 19% | 58% 20% 65% | 19% 59% 19% |[61%| 17% | 58% 17%
zambrowski 59,9% | 20,6% | 57,8% | 17,6% | 63,1% | 18,3% | 57,6% | 16,5% [ 56% | 17%| 65% 17% |63%|22%| 54% 18% |64%( 20% | 56% 20% 60% | 20% 55% 19% |[58%]| 18% | 55% 18%
m. Biatystok 66,2% | 18,9% | 62,1% | 17,5% | 71,0% | 16,8% | 63,0% | 16,3% [64%|17%| 68% 16% | 72%|19%| 60% 18% |73%( 19% | 64% 21% 70% | 18% 63% 19% |[66%| 18% | 64% 18%
m. tomza 62,4%|21,7%| 61,4% | 18,6% | 69,5% | 18,1% | 60,4% | 15,4% [ 64% | 17%| 69% 17% | 71%|21%| 59% 19% |71%( 19% | 64% 20% 70% | 19% 60% 18% |[65%]| 18% | 63% 18%
m. Suwatki 60,8% | 20,5% | 56,8% | 17,0% | 69,9% | 18,3% | 60,2% | 16,4% [ 64% | 17%| 63% 16% |68%|20%| 56% 18% |72%( 19% | 59% 20% 67% | 18% 58% 18% [62%| 19% | 59% 18%
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